Race Date

September 20, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - HADLEY
Team Score (places):15

1 431  Aaron Piszczek
2 399 Luke Kaslewicz
3 412 Tom Lohman
4 358 Luke Cavan
5 389 Colin Hess
6 437 Domimic Renzolli
7 409 Jeremiah Lanzillo
8 394  Kyle Jorgensen
9 414 Ishan Malhan
10 396 Daniel Kaminski
11 466  Danny Wright
12 351 David Billings
13 347  Jacob Bauer
14 410  Stryde Larrison
15 366  Zain Dhatwani
16 354  Andrew Braun
Team - LMS

Team Score (places):Inc.

319
336
297
300

A WDNPF

Josiah McLean
Caleb Shade
Jaxxon Faver
Coen Garling

LMS CROSS COUNTRY SEPT 22

Final Team Results
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Race Held in West Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time, 1
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Cumulative
Place

Cumulative

Time Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 12:35.6

D W

10
15
(21)
(28)

12:16.4 12:16.4
12:20.8 24:37.2
12:35.4 37:12.7
12:37.7 49:50.4
13:07.5 1:02:58.0
14:08.9 1:17:07.0
14:17.8 1:31:24.8
14:18.4  1:45:43.3
14:19.8  2:00:03.1
14:42.0 2:14:45.1
15:56.3 2:30:41.4
17:03.0 2:47:44.4
17:06.3  3:04:50.8
19:26.7 3:24:17.5
19:42.9 3:44:.00.4
21:.07.4  4:.05.07.8

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

14:21.0 14:21.0
14:33.8 28:54.9
14:46.3 43:41.2
16:39.2  1:00:20.4

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:04.4
0:19.0
0:21.3
0:51.1
1:52.5
2:01.4
2:02.0
2:03.3
2:25.6
3:39.8
4:46.5
4:49.9
7:10.3
7:26.5
8:50.9

0:00.0
0:12.8
0:25.2
2:18.1

09/22/2016 07:28:19



