LMS CROSS COUNTRY SEPT 22

Race Date
September 20, 2016

Final Team Results

Boys

Boys 8

	Bib No	<u>Name</u>	Overall <u>Place</u>	Cumulative <u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	Cumulative <u>Time</u>	Time <u>Back</u>	
Team - HADLEY				Finish Position - 1				
Team Score (places):15				Average Time: 12:35.6				
1	431	Aaron Piszczek	1	1	12:16.4	12:16.4	0:00.0	
2	399	Luke Kaslewicz	2	3	12:20.8	24:37.2	0:04.4	
3	412	Tom Lohman	3	6	12:35.4	37:12.7	0:19.0	
4	358	Luke Cavan	4	10	12:37.7	49:50.4	0:21.3	
5	389	Colin Hess	5	15	13:07.5	1:02:58.0	0:51.1	
6	437	Domimic Renzolli	(6)	(21)	14:08.9	1:17:07.0	1:52.5	
7	409	Jeremiah Lanzillo	(7)	(28)	14:17.8	1:31:24.8	2:01.4	
8	394	Kyle Jorgensen	More Than	7	14:18.4	1:45:43.3	2:02.0	
9	414	Ishan Malhan	More Than	7	14:19.8	2:00:03.1	2:03.3	
10	396	Daniel Kaminski	More Than	7	14:42.0	2:14:45.1	2:25.6	
11	466	Danny Wright	More Than	7	15:56.3	2:30:41.4	3:39.8	
12	351	David Billings	More Than	7	17:03.0	2:47:44.4	4:46.5	
13	347	Jacob Bauer	More Than	7	17:06.3	3:04:50.8	4:49.9	
14	410	Stryde Larrison	More Than	7	19:26.7	3:24:17.5	7:10.3	
15	366	Zain Dhatwani	More Than	7	19:42.9	3:44:00.4	7:26.5	
16	354	Andrew Braun	More Than	7	21:07.4	4:05:07.8	8:50.9	
Team - LMS				Finish Position - Inc.				
Team Score (places):Inc.				Average Time:				
1	319	Josiah McLean	Less Than	5	14:21.0	14:21.0	0:00.0	
2	336	Caleb Shade	Less Than	5	14:33.8	28:54.9	0:12.8	
3	297	Jaxxon Faver	Less Than	5	14:46.3	43:41.2	0:25.2	
4	300	Coen Garling	Less Than	5	16:39.2	1:00:20.4	2:18.1	